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Direction
Plattling — Niederalteich, Gymnasium

20 stops

Open route schedule

Plattling

Plattling, Dr. Kiefl Straße

Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Michaelsbuch, Kirche

Hettenkofen, Wh.

Stauffendorf, Kapelle

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Deggendorf, Pelz Knogl

Deggendorf, Grafl.-/Alte Poststr.

Deggendorf, Schulzentrum

Deggendorf Hbf

Deggendorf, Busbahnhof

Deggendorf, Hengersbergerstr.

Deggenau, Hafeneinfahrt

Deggenau, Thannhofstr. Abzw

Deggenau, Anw Heigl

Halbmeile

Seebach

Niederalteich, Abt Joscio Sch

Niederalteich, Gymnasium

Route schedule
Plattling — Niederalteich, Gymnasium

Monday 06:37

Tuesday 06:37

Wednesday 06:37

Thursday 06:37

Friday 06:37

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Plattling

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Direction
Plattling, Abzw Friedhof — Niederalteich, Gymnasium

31 stops

Open route schedule

Plattling, Abzw Friedhof

Plattling, Ludwigsplatz

Plattling, Landauer Str.

Plattling,Pielweichs Nelkenstr

Plattling, Abzw Pielweichs

Plattling, Enchendorf Elek. Huber

Plattling, Amesmeierweg

Plattling, Albrechtstraße

Plattling, Froschauerstraße

Plattling, Südzucker Kapelle

Plattling, Deggendorfer Str.

Pankofen, Haus-Nr. 12

Pankofen, Autobahnmeisterei

Pankofen, Firma Kermi

Mainkofen, Rettenbacherstraße

Rettenbach, Fa. Huber

Rettenbach, Friedhof

Natternberg, Fa Solo

Natternberg, Burgwirt Hotel

Natternberg, Anw Bruckner

Natternberg, Siedlung

Fischerdorf, Recyclinghof

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Deggendorf, Hengersbergerstr.

Deggenau, Hafeneinfahrt

Route schedule
Plattling, Abzw Friedhof — Niederalteich, Gymnasium

Monday 06:33

Tuesday 06:33

Wednesday 06:33

Thursday 06:33

Friday 06:33

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Plattling, Abzw Friedhof

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7638-3436658898-1270602811


Deggenau, Thannhofstr. Abzw

Deggenau, Anw Heigl

Halbmeile

Seebach

Niederalteich, Abt Joscio Sch

Niederalteich, Gymnasium



Direction
Niederalteich, Gymnasium — Plattling

27 stops

Open route schedule

Niederalteich, Gymnasium

Niederalteich, Abt Joscio Sch

Fischerdorf, Metzgerei Schiller

Fischerdorf, Recyclinghof

Natternberg, Siedlung

Natternberg, Anw Bruckner

Natternberg, Burgwirt Hotel

Natternberg, Fa Solo

Stauffendorf, Kapelle

Rettenbach, Fa. Huber

Mainkofen, Rettenbacherstraße

Pankofen, Firma Kermi

Pankofen, Autobahnmeisterei

Pankofen, Haus-Nr. 12

Plattling, Deggendorfer Str.

Plattling, Südzucker Kapelle

Plattling, Froschauerstraße

Plattling, Dr. Kiefl Straße

Plattling, RS Salvatorstr.

Plattling, Albrechtstraße

Plattling, Amesmeierweg

Plattling, Enchendorf Elek. Huber

Plattling, Abzw Pielweichs

Plattling,Pielweichs Nelkenstr

Plattling, Landauer Str.

Route schedule
Niederalteich, Gymnasium — Plattling

Monday 12:50-16:05

Tuesday 12:50-16:05

Wednesday 12:50

Thursday 12:50-16:05

Friday 12:50-16:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Niederalteich, Gymnasium

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Plattling, Preysingplatz

Plattling

7638 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Deggendorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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